

Community Sponsorship

Request Form

Flinders Port Holdings is committed to supporting the local communities where each subsidiary in the group operates.

As a port services group we coordinate an extensive program of community sponsorships across South Australia, through Flinders Ports, Flinders Logistics and Flinders Adelaide Container Terminal.

If you would like to be considered for a Flinders Port Holdings community sponsorship, please tell us about your organisation and event, by completing this application form and sending it to us.

Sponsorship applications are invited between 1 February and 30 April each year. Applicants will receive notification about the outcome of their sponsorship request in July.

Please email completed applications to sponsorship@flindersports.com.au

1.	Tell us about your organisation or group.			
	Name of organisation			
	Postal address			
	Phone			
	Mobile			
	Email			
	Contact person			
	Does your organisation have an ABN?			
2.	Tell us about the community organisation/program/event that you are seeking support for.			
3.	Is this an event?			
	YES NO			
	If YES what is the date of the event?			
4.	How much will this sponsorship cost?			

5.	Has your organisation received a community sponsorship from the Flinders Port Holdings group before?			
	YES NO			
	If YES please provide details including the amount of sponsorship received.			
6.	What are the benefits to the community? (please include an estimate of the number of people the sponsorship will reach)			
7.	How does the sponsorship relate to a company within the Flinders Port Holdings group, i.e. Flinders Ports, Flinders Logistics or Flinders Adelaide Container Terminal?			
	Please provide the names of	your other sponsors.		
8.	How will the Flinders Port	t Holdings group be involved in this cor	nmunity sponsorship?	
	Staff representative	Staff participation Judging par	nel awards/competition	
9.	How will the Flinders Port	t Holdings group's support be acknowle	edged through this sponsorship?	
	Event signage	Logo usage for online/print collateral	Media coverage	
	Naming rights	Verbal acknowledgment at event	Tickets	
10.	What information or data	will you share with Flinders Port Holdi	ngs at the end of the sponsorship?	

I agree that if my sponsorship request is successful my organisation will seek approval from Flinders Port Holdings before using any of the company's logos, issuing media releases, statements or making public announcements about any company within the Flinders Port Holdings group to the media or at a public event.





